COVERS & GRATINGS

PAGE 1 OVERVIEW - MAJOR ASSEMBLIES LOCATIONS
PAGE 2 EXPLODED VIEW

PAGE 3 PARTS LIST

®

TICO MANUFACTURING
&

onan < amor ‘CYPRESS RIDGE DR

ML s RIDGELAND, SC 39056
oo @) 717-2226
sorvoves TILE:

COVERS & GRATINGS

.| SiE [DWG. NO, REV
SRS | D 721014-A1
SCALE: 1:32 |WEIGHT: 45733006HEET 1 OF 2
1

m014a1 |

D



721014-A1

TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE | o

56 CYPRESS RDGE DR
/(=] AIDGELAND, SC 20935
@43 117.2228

TLE:

COVERS & GRATINGS

SHEET 2 OF 2

SCALE: 1:32 [WEIGHT.



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

COVERS AND GRATING I 721014
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
1 30293 1 WELDMENT, BOOM COVER GRATING - CIRCLE PATTERN
2 30249 1 HEAT SHIELD, 7"
3 30250 2 HEAT SHIELD, 12"
4 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg
5 85091 2 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" - HARDENED
6 30341 1 WELDMENT, TRANS COVER 128" WB - OPEN GRIP PATTERN
7 30286 2 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER OUTER 128" WB
8 30287 1 HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER MIDDLE 128" WB
9 50162-9 2 WASHER, 15/8" OD x 13/32" ID x 1/8" THICK
10 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" - HARDENED
11 80205 2 NUT, 3/8"-16 FLANGE
12 80384 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 2" Lg SS
13 80316 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" Lg SS
14 30299 1 GRATING, FUEL TANK STEP CIRCLE PATTERN
15 80378 4 CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 UNC X 1/2 LG BUTTONHEAD, SS
16 30299 1 GRATING, FUEL TANK STEP CIRCLE PATTERN
17 80378 4 CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 UNC X 1/2 LG BUTTONHEAD, SS
18 30302 1 GRATING, CAB STEP UP CIRCLE PATTERN
19 80317 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg SS
20 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" - HARDENED
21 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8"-16
22 91926-1 1 CLAMP PLATE-BAFFLE, 2015 FLOOR
23 91926 1 BAFFLE-REAR SOUND DAMPNER, 2015 FLOOR
24 82403 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4"-20 x 1 3/4" Lg RUBBER to FLOOR
25 85089 12 |WASHER, FLAT 1/4"
26 85023 6 NUT, NYLOK 1/4"-20
27 12550 1 HANDRAIL - SLOPED - LH WELDMENT, RAL #2010
28 82383 4 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LG
29 85091 8 WASHER, 3/8" HRDN
30 85025 4 NUT, 3/8"-16 NYLOK
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 5/28/2020 BRN 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






